

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26306/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2010 in CRA No.503/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VITTHAL DATTATRAY KATKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMBADAS @ BABAN MARUTI KUMBHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A Desai,Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, post
after four weeks.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)
|Court Master

|